EXPANDABLE MANUAL MANIFOLD
This is range of expandable manual change-over gas manifold
systems. It is specifically designed for applications where there are
multiple gas cylinders of each supply bank. The modular design of
the inlet header system means that supply capacity of the manifold
can be easily expanded if required.
The manifold features a solid gas specific outlet block into which a
range of different regulators can be fitted. On either side of the

Basic Dimensions: 350mm x 95mm x 110mm
BASIC DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No Working Gas Outlet Fitting Inlet Fitting Knob Control
G360019 Acetylene Type 20 3/8” BSP LH Red
G360020 Carbon Dioxide Type 30 3/8” BSP RH Green Grey
G360103 Hydrogen Type 20 3/8” BSP LH Red
G360116 Inerts, Argon, Helium Type 10 3/8” BSP RH Blue
G360018 Oxygen Type 10 3/8” BSP RH Black
G360021 Oxygen (high flow) 1” BSP 3/8” BSP RH Black
- Other gas specific models available on request.
- To include two flexible single cylinder leads with the manifold, simply add a “1x1” suffix to the above part numbers.
- To include two flexible pack leads with the manifold, add a “1Px1P” suffix to the above part numbers.
- To chrome plate the manifold, add a “CHROME” suffix to the above part numbers.